of Seagoville. 

4. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 

of Seagoville, Texas authorizing the City Manager to engage C&M Concrete 
for concrete repairs to Fran Street and Oakbrook Lane in an amount not to 
exceed Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Dollars and Forty 
Cents ($39,178.40); authorizing the City Manager to execute an agreement or 
any documents necessary for the work to be performed; and providing an 
effective date (Public Works Director) 

Public Works Director Ryan stated this Resolution authorizes the City Manager 
to engage C&M Concrete for concrete repairs to Fran Street and Oakbrook Lane 
in an amount not to exceed Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight 
Dollars and Forty Cents ($39,178.40). 

5. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City 
of Seagoville, Texas authorizing the City Manager to engage C&M Concrete 
for concrete repairs to Seagoville Road, East Simonds Road, Malloy Bridge 
Road and Bryan Place in an amount not to exceed Eighty Six Thousand Two 
Hundred Eight Dollars and Seventy Cents ($86,208.70); authorizing the City 
Manager to execute an agreement or any documents necessary for the work 
to be performed; and providing an effective date (Public Works Director) 

Public Works Director Ryan stated this Resolution authorizes the City Manager

[...]

Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing the City Manager to engage C&M Concrete for concrete 
repairs to Seagoville Road, East Simonds Road, Malloy Bridge Road and Bryan Place in 
an amount not to exceed Eighty Six Thousand Two Hundred Eight Dollars and Seventy 
Cents ($86,208.70); authorizing the City Manager to execute an agreement or any 
documents necessary for the work to be performed; and providing an effective date 
(Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas authorizing